ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK
DATE: 09/09/2021
TIME: 11:33:37

SELECTION CRITERIA: orgn.fund 1ike '[123456]%’

FUND/SF

FUND TITLE

TEACHER SALARY FUND
DECLINING ENROLLMENT
NATIONAL BOARD CERTI
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOP
LEA SUPERVISOR

SP ED EXTENDED YEAR
MENTORING
ALTERNATIVE LEARNING
LIMITED ENGHLISH PRO
NSLA

ABC PRE~SCHOOL

1365
TOTAL TEACHER SALARY FUND

OPERATING FUND
OTHER OPERATING
STUDENT GROWTH
DECLINING ENROLLMENT
NATIONAL BOARD CERT
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOP
LEA SUPERVISOR
EXTENDED YEAR
MENTORING

CHILDREN WO DIS NON
CHILD WITH DISB RESI
EARLY CHILDHOOD SPED
EARLY INTERVENTION S
ARKANSAS AP INCENTIV
ALTERNATIVE LEARNING
LIMITED ENGLISH PROF
ESA

NSL MATCH GRANT

SEC VOC AREA CENTER
CAREER GRANT JAG
CAREER NEW PROGRAM
ABC PRE-SCHOOL
GOVERNDR'S COMPUTER
COKE CONTRACT

5
TOTAL OPERATING FUND

BUILDING FUND
BUILDING HS

BUILDING INVESTMENT
NET LEGAL BALANCE
BOND REFUND SAVINGS
ACADEMIC FAC PTRNSHI

TOTAL BUILDING FUND

4000
4013
4015

DEBT SERVICE FUND
LEASE/PURCHASE 2013
LEASE/PURCHASE 2015

TOTAL DEBT SERVICE FUND

BEG BALANCE
-57,298.73
.00

.00

.00
-2,621.72
.00

.00
.00

.00
~3,790. 34
.00
-63,710.79

-496,425.91
2,779,259.64
00

100
26,553. 64

-585.56
4,786.19

20,574.03
402,953.47
310.23

.00

.00
2,111.01
152,999.48
.00
9,295.03
2,901,831.25
.00

.00

.00
477,975.58
00

.00
477,975.58

.00
-88,493.53
.89
-88,491.64

OSCEOLA SCHOOL DISTRICT #1
DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
FOR PERIOD 2 OF 22

REVENUE

.0
135,200.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
30,420.00
.00

.00
500,002.10

NON=REVENUE

285,854.60
5,501.68
.00

.00
5,243.44
.00

.00
3,655.53
.00

7.525.92
367,108.82

NON-EXPEND

285,854.60
00

.00
5,501.68
0

PAGE NUMBER: 1
MODULE NUM: STATMN9EAR

EXPENDITURES
228,555.87
5,501.68

.0
.00
2,621.72
.00

.00
3,655.53
7,525.92

303,398.03
431,233.03
850.26

52,615.67
.00
.00
.00
.00
16,477.43

.00
506,707.33

END BALANCE

-1,213,513.54
3,114,791.48

.00
~6,734.06
.00
26,553.64

-6,414.56
4,786.19

20,574.03
426,210.15
310.23

.00

.00

2,111.01
159,416.11
.00

9,295.03
2,530,017.20
.00

.00

.00
477,975.58
00

.00
477,975.58

.00
-88,492.38
-88,489.78



ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK
DATE: 09/09/2021
TIME: 11:33:37

OSCEQLA SCHOOL DISTRICT #1

DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
FOR PERIOD 2 OF 22

SELECTION CRITERIA: orgn.fund like '[123456]%’

FUND/SF

FUND TITLE

ROTC

TITLE 1

SIG 10036

TITLE 1 SCHOOL IMPRO
HEALTHY SCHOOLS

DHS GRANT

I CAN LEARN

FEDERAL VOC

VvI-B

IDEA EARLY CHILDHOOD
MEDICAID

ARMAC

TITLE 2-A, IMP TEACH
IMPROVING TEACHER QU
COVID EMERGENCY LEAV
ADE COVID

ESSER

ESSER II

R*E*A*P

TITLE IV

COVID SCHOOL MEALS
RESTRICTED FEDERAL G
ARKANSAS ARTS COUNCI

67
TOTAL NO FUND GROUP TITLE

TOTAL

BEG BALANCE

5,879.95
-237,550.40
00

.00

.00
-3,851.78
.00
-35,730.78
-1,644.95
14,398.96
164,951.84
~-1,836.10

.00
.00

.00
-104,071.38
-173,874.71

86,473.50
-86,628.40
.00

150.00
-373,334.25

2,854,270.15

REVENUE

.00
13,480.73

189,483.78
689,487.74

NON-REVENUE

369,108.82

NON=EXPEND

367,108.82

PAGE NUMBER: 2
MODULE NUM: STATMNIEAR

EXPENDITURES

2,370.72
183,201.51
00

.00
.00
-59.10
.00

.00
23,422.47

.00
.00

.00
275,021.41
1,085,126.77

END BALANCE

3,509.23
-420,751.91
00

.00
.00
-3,792.68
.00

.00
-59,153.25
-1,644.95
14,398.96
164,951.84
-7,336.10
.00

.00

.00
-96,914.33
-22,814.54

57,154.25
-86,628.40

.00

150.00
-458,871.88
2,460,631.12



